Innovation in energy storage
Version 1.2 – 20-01-2023
MG Energy Monitor Display
- Manual EN -
MG Energy Systems B.V.
Innovation in energy storage
Version 1.2 – 20-01-2023

Version 1.2 – 20-01-2023
26
12 ORDERING INFORMATION
This chapter describes the MG order numbers for spare-, service-, and replacement-parts for the MG
Energy Monitor.
12.1 Accessories
Article number Name
 MG5000663 External power supply cable for MG Energy Monitor
12.2 CAN-Bus interfaces
Article number Name
 MGUSBCAN001 MG USB CAN Interface
 MG5000568 Kvaser Leaf Light 2 M12
12.3 M12 CAN-Bus cables and accessories
Article number Name
 MGM12001035 M12 CAN T-Splitter 3-way
 MGM12001036 M12 CAN T-Splitter 4-way
 MGM12001037 M12 CAN T-Splitter 6-way
 MGM12001032 M12 CANOpen Female 0 deg to RJ45 2.5m
 MGM12001033 M12 CANOpen Female 90 deg to RJ45 2.5m
 MGM12001031 M12 CANOpen Male 0 deg to RJ45 2.5m
 MGM12001034 M12 CANOpen Male 90 deg rot -90 deg to RJ45 1m
 MGM12000020 M12 CANOpen Terminator Female
 MGM12000010 M12 CANOpen Terminator Male
 MGM12005002 M12 CANOpen cable 0 to 0 deg 0.5m
 MGM12100002 M12 CANOpen cable 0 to 0 deg 10m
 MGM12150002 M12 CANOpen cable 0 to 0 deg 15m
 MGM12010002 M12 CANOpen cable 0 to 0 deg 1m
 MGM12020002 M12 CANOpen cable 0 to 0 deg 2m
 MGM12030002 M12 CANOpen cable 0 to 0 deg 3m
 MGM12050002 M12 CANOpen cable 0 to 0 deg 5m
 MGM12020003 M12 CANOpen cable 0 to 90 deg 2m
 MGM12020004 M12 CANOpen cable 90 to 0 deg 2m
 MGM12006001 M12 CANOpen cable 90 to 90 deg 0.6m
 MGM12010001 M12 CANOpen cable 90 to 90 deg 1m
 MGM12020001 M12 CANOpen cable 90 to 90 deg 2m
 MGM12030001 M12 CANOpen cable 90 to 90 deg 3m
 MGM12050001 M12 CANOpen cable 90 to 90 deg 5m
Innovation in energy storage
Version 1.2 – 20-01-2023
27
13 CONTACT DETAILS